Stojan s drzakem ruénikd, bila

Objednaci kod:

Rozmeéry
Sitka:
Vyska:
Hloubka:

Parametry
Barva:
Material:
Zaruka:

Technicky list

MM31

210 mm
890 mm
349 mm

Bila
Ocel
2 roky

302

— 1

@25

349

UBC s.r.o., Mélnicka 87, 250 65 Libeznice

890

856

786

@’E Bhd

/"___'...:

e-mail:info@ubc-group.cz web:www.ubc-group.cz



